RATE CARD

Website: abcsound.ca
Email: londonabcpiano@gmail.com

I3 on-Site Production Services J?

- Half-Day Rate (Up to 4 Hours): $150
- Full-Day Rate (Up to 8 Hours): $300

& Pre/Post-Production Services ¢

- Day Rate (Up to 8 Hours): $200
- Hourly Rate: $50

M piano Studio Services M

- Hourly Studio Rental: $50
- Piano Tuning: $70

VY Wedding Recording/Photographing PackageV

- Hourly Basic Recording Service: $50
- 3 Hours Combo with Piano Perform: $300

Package including list of songs (special order needs to be provided one month ahead), piano performing,
rehearsal, and post video/audio editing. Piano tuning is extra.

Major Equipment: Canon cameras, Neumann U87 microphone, boom mics, lavalier mics, hand-held mics,
location fresnels, keyboards, PA system, zoom field mixer/recorder, and accessories, etc.

Note: HST is extra. Travel fee $30 if 30km away from London.
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